
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Dec Friday $25.00 2478 155 Phyllis Hope Moncton

02-Dec Saturday $100.00 1882 356 Don McClure Grand Falls

03-Dec Sunday $100.00 1317 357 Randy Bell Richmond Settlement

04-Dec Monday $25.00 1655 154 Val & Josie Garcia Saskatoon

05-Dec Tuesday $25.00 2069 156 Donna Gray Saint John

06-Dec Wednesday $25.00 249 157 Tanya Blaney Woodstock

07-Dec Thursday $25.00 1345 158 Spencer McLellan Skiff Lake

08-Dec Friday $25.00 65 159 Graydon Shaw Floreceville-Bristol

09-Dec Saturday $100.00 2456 358 Sheila Mundle Kent Co.

10-Dec Sunday $100.00 2704 359 Bev Hawkes Woodstock

11-Dec Monday $25.00 1722 160 Adele Doucet Bathurst

12-Dec Tuesday $25.00 1375 161 Rollie Farrell Green Mountian

13-Dec Wednesday $25.00 1056 162 Mike Hamilton Northampton

14-Dec Thursday $25.00 1570 163 Garth Hunter Boiestown

15-Dec Friday $25.00 2547 164 Llyod MacLean Rothesay

16-Dec Saturday $100.00 1421 360 Dane VanRingen Springfield

17-Dec Sunday $100.00 2009 361 Bill Childs Saint John

18-Dec Monday $25.00 1334 165 Jordan Stockford Beardsley

19-Dec Tuesday $25.00 533 166 Victoria Reid Floreceville-Bristol

20-Dec Wednesday $25.00 2806 167 Chris Collins Riverview

21-Dec Thursday $25.00 2271 168 Tom Chambers Port Hope

22-Dec Friday $25.00 2006 169 Tammy Comeau Saint John

23-Dec Saturday $100.00 185 362 Connie Mazerolle Anderson

24-Dec Sunday $100.00 2519 363 Janelle Shillington Rothesay

25-Dec Monday $25.00 675 170 Jody Seely Oak Mountian

26-Dec Tuesday $25.00 1113 171 Susan Hayden Woodstock

27-Dec Wednesday $25.00 1202 172 Hunter McCurdy Floreceville-Bristol

28-Dec Thursday $25.00 793 173 Alene Steeves Centreville

29-Dec Friday $25.00 2772 174 Mathew Gick St Andrew's 

30-Dec Saturday $100.00 1855 364 Candice Penney NFLD

31-Dec Sunday $100.00 8 365 Danny McLaughlin Grand Falls 


